1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

102 Tyne RC

103 Newcastle University BC
106 Glasgow University BC
105 Durham ARC

104 Tyne RC

112 University College, Durham BC
109 Cambois RC

117 Tyne United RC

123 Durham ARC

114 St Cuthbert's College BC
107 Newcastle University BC
110 Van Mildert College BC
116 St Aidan's College BC

139 Durham University BC

128 Durham ARC

111 St John's College BC

126 Northumbria University BC
135 Van Mildert College BC
118 St Aidan's College BC

119 Hatfield College BC

133 Trevelyan College BC

115 University College, Durham BC
113 Butler College BC

134 St Mary's College BC

142 St Peter's School BC

132 Tees RC

131 Glasgow University BC
137 St John's College BC

138 St Hild & St Bede College BC
127 Newcastle University BC
125 Newcastle University BC
136 St Cuthbert's College BC
169 Tyne United RC

IM2 8+
IM2 8+
IM2 8+
IM2 8+
IM2 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
J 18 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
IM3 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
Nov 8+
IM3 8+
IM3 8+
Nov 8+
J18 4+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Nov 8+
Vet D/E 4x
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MACBRIDE
NEPRJAHHIN
GRAHAM
MCCARRON
ROBINSON
MORGAN
MCCARRON
CAMPBELL
TULLY

HALL

FRASER
ZIZZLE
HUGHES
GEDLING
ROWE

CLARK
HIMSWORTH
CASTER
BAILEY-WOOD
BERESFORD
WHITEHOUSE
JONES
HILLMAN
BREWSTER
JANES
BURNS
WISZNIEWSKI
SANCHEZ SALGADO
LARNER
BENDLE
ROBINSON
SALTHOUSE
CORKER
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14:34.25 Fastest IM2 8+ of 5
14:38.68

14:55.76

15:00.28

15:15.46

15:43.58 Fastest IM3 8+ of 13
15:44.19

15:56.18

15:56.80 Fastest J 18 8+ of 3
16:06.26

16:08.23

16:16.05

16:24.05

16:27.63 Fastest Nov 8+ of 15
16:37.20

16:42.51

16:48.62

17:19.06

17:19.98

17:21.35

17:22.46

17:25.86

17:31.59

17:43.23

17:52.22 Fastest J 18 4+ of 2
17:55.42

18:00.66

18:02.23

18:02.89

18:03.04

18:04.57

18:14.85

18:23.75 Fastest Vet D/E 4x of 3
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34th 171 Berwick RC Vet D/E 4x  SMITH 18:24.89

35th 174 Blue Star BC Vet C/D/E 4+ COVERDALE 18:28.47 Fastest Vet C/D/E 4+ of 3
36th 172 Durham ARC Vet C/D/E 4+ TULLY 18:37.64

37th 170 Hexham RC Vet D/E 4x  MULLAN 18:38.97

38th 145 Durham ARC W IM2 4- BURGESS 18:40.29 Fastest W IM2 4- of 2
39th 130 Tees RC Nov 8+ MORGAN 19:02.31

40th 143 St Peter's School BC J18 4+ LIU 19:06.59

41st 148 Tees RC W E 4+ CLAYTON 19:08.63 Fastest W E 4+ of 3
42nd 146 durham ARC W E 4+ LLOYD 19:15.39

43rd 149 Glasgow University BC W IM3 4+ BAIN PUGH 19:16.69 Fastest W IM3 4+ of 4
44th 147 Newcastle University BC W E 4+ FIELD 19:18.50

45th 141 Tees RC W Vet C 8+ TAKACS 19:23.88 Fastest W Vet C 8+ of 1
46th 140 Hatfield College BC Nov 8+ WHITCOMBE (TO) 19:31.24

47th 108 Tees RC IM3 8+ BRINSLEY 19:55.65

48th 124 St Peter's School BC J 18 8+ ELKINGTON 20:03.84

49th 161 Cambois RC W Nov 4+ AMY GREEN 20:05.30 Fastest W Nov 4+ of 6
50th 156 St Aidan's College BC W IM3 4+ BARTON 20:18.30

51st 173 St Peter's School BC Vet C/D/E 4+ EMMERSON 20:40.39

52nd 154 Hatfield College BC W IM3 4+ GARDNER 21:06.99

53rd 163 University College, Durham BC W Nov 4+ ROBERTS 22:07.16

54th 122 St Peter's School BC J 18 8+ BROWN 22:30.56

55th 151 Butler College BC W IM3 4+ BROCKINGTON 22:55.33

56th 168 Tyne RC W Nov 4x+ MICHELSON 23:07.44 Fastest W Nov 4x+ of 1
57th 162 Glasgow University BC W Nov 4+ GIBBINGS 23:18.06

58th 167 St Aidan's College BC W Nov 4x HUNTER 23:29.36 Fastest W Nov 4x of 1
59th 159 St John's College BC W Nov 4+ NEWTON 23:35.19

60th 160 St Peter's School BC W Nov 4+ CLARK 24:26.77

61st 164 Hatfield College BC W Nov 4+ EVANS 24:40.58

62nd 175 Tyne United RC Vet D 4x+ SMITH 24:46.53 Fastest Vet D 4x+ of 1
position Bow MClub Category Stroke Hcp Hcp Time Winners

- 144 Newcastle University BC W IM2 4- WALLACE n/a
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